Jeugd 0 t/m 12 jaar

1 Bok, de

2 Bosch, ten
3 Brienen, van
4 Brienen, van
5 Ketting

6 Ketting

7 Klesser

8 Lammens

9 Lammens
10 Mens
11 Michielsen
12 Straaten, van
13 Vielvoye

Jeugd 13 t/m 17 jaar

1 Arnaud de Calavon
2 Beers, van

3 Meulman

4 Prinsen

5 Smit

Dames 55+

1 Bosch, ten

2 Bosch, ten

3 Clots

4 Coolen-Keevel
5 Kolk-Dudink

6 Kuijpers
7 Kuiper

8 Langeloo-van Urk
9 Leuvert, vd

10 Plas, vd
11 Plijter

12 Raphaél
13 Schaap
14 Schouten
15 Schouten

16 Schweitzer

17 Sikkens
18 Sperling

Heren 55+

1 Clots
2 Duijn, van

3 Groeneweg
4 Hentenaar

5 Huigsloot
6 Jongejan
7 Kok

8 Koster

12.00-14.00 uur

Ramon
Lilly
Colin
Dylan
Pepijn
Jasper
Britt
Kelsey
Kylian
Saskia
Tess
Linn
Sam

12.00-14.00 uur

Gaspard
Luuk
Giovanni
Dennis
Dewi

12.00-14.00 uur

Marga
Tine
Marcella
Sonja
Anneke
Will
Lotty
Roelie
Evelien
Coby
Marjo
Yvonne
Jakolien
Ted
Corrie
Sonja
Corrie
Janny

12.00-14.00 uur

Frans
Ed
Leo
Ed
Jan
Aad
Ruud
Frits



9 Magerkohl Gerhard

10 Plas, vd Lambert
11 Plijter Peter
12 Romeijn Koen
13 Tabak Jaap
14 Ven, vd Jos
15 Vries, de Marc
Dames 18-54 jaar 14.00-16.00 uur
1 Arrachart Mandy
2 Brienen, van Irene
3 Geldorp Nienke
4 Heemskerk Simone
5 Ketting Liesbeth
6 Kok Denise
7 Kok Tamara
8 Meijer Alannah
9 Mens Jolanda
10 Meulman Amanda
11 Mulder Ryanne
12 Pieterse Priscilla
13 Plijter Bianca
14 Prinsen Marjolein
15 Prinsen Lisa
16 Vielvoye Linda
17 Visser Janine
Heren 18-54 jaar 14.00-16.00 uur
1 Aar, vd Pepijn
2 Brienen, van Jeroen
3 Burger Sander
4 Duin, van Meerten
5 Haan, de Kevin
6 Huijboom Paul
7 Jongert danny
8 Ketting Remco
9 Kok Edwin
10 Lammens Remco
11 Langeloo Stefan
12 Maas Rob
13 Meijer Willem
14 Pietersen Raymond
15 Roest, vd Jan
16 Roest, vd Joeri
17 Roozen Carlo
18 Ruijter Pim
19 Stapper Jan
20 Straaten, van Sjoerd
21 Vielvoye Robert
22 Voet, vd Peter
Scratch 16.30-17.45 uur

1 717 Eric Kok
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

705
675
651
651
635
626
626
624
624
620
616
611
607
605
597
589
588

Raimon de Besten

Roy ten Bosch

Wendy Kok incl 30 bonus
Hans Kuiper

Robert Prinsen

Sven Mens

André Cramer

Patrick Korfage

Simon Kits

Tim Arrachart

Thomas Oerlemans

Jeroen Grove

Kevin de Haan

Jos Kreike

Joyce Mdnch incl 30 bonus
John Grove

Dennis Dam



